Koren Task Lighting
KNLU Series
Features
The KNLU Series is ideal for undercabinet lighting in kitchens, study area
and displays with its low profile design. The housing is available in 5 different
lengths, ranging  from 9” to 40” to handle most application requirements.
Color options include white and oil-rubbed bronze finish to accommodate
most decors.  The KNLU Series includes an array of LEDs, and is linkable

Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
DATE
LOCATION
PREPARED
BY
COMMENTS
CATALOG
NUMBER
QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com    R5/19
Ordering Information:
Accessories (Ordered Separately)
White
XLCC12WH 12” interconnect cord
XLCC24WH 24” interconnect cord
XLCC36WH 36” interconnect cord
XLCC48WH 48” interconnect cord
XLCC72WH 72” interconnect cord
XLCP60WH 60” Cord & Plug
XLHBWH Hardwire Box
Black
XLCC12BL 12“ interconnect cord
XLCC24BL 24” interconnect cord
XLCC36BL 36” interconnect cord
XLCC48BL 48” interconnect cord
XLCC72BL 72” interconnect cord
XLCP60BL 60” Cord & Plug
XLHBBL Hardwire Box
LCX-OCC Occupancy Sensor
 L  D
 Size  White Bronze  Type  2700K   3000K     4000K    LPW     L     W D
 9 in. KNLU9WH KNLU9RB  4.8W SMT-Array   253    265    281 55   9”   3” 5/8”
 14 in. KNLU14WH KNLU14RB  7.4W SMT-Array  405    446    484 60    14”   3” 5/8”
 22 in. KNLU22WH KNLU22RB  11.8W SMT-Array   629    682    715 58    22”   3” 5/8”
 32 in. KNLU32WH KNLU32RB  15.3W SMT-Array   905        955  980 62      32”   3” 5/8”
 40 in. KNLU40WH KNLU40RB  19.5W SMT-Array   1069       1150  1182 59    40”   3” 5/8”
Oil-Rubbed Lumens
LPW based on 3000K color temperature
 W